 H3C S6800 Series
Data Center Switches
Release Date:       August, 2021
H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C S6800 Series Data Center Switches
2
H3C S6800 Series Data Center Switches
Product overview

H3C S6800 Series Data Center Switches
10
Order information
PID Description
LS-6800-54QT-H3 H3C S6800-54QT L3 Ethernet Switch with 48 10GBASE-T and 6 QSFP Plus Ports
LS-6800-54QF-H3
H3C S6800-54QF L3 Ethernet Switch with 48 SFP Plus Ports and 6 QSFP Plus
Ports,No Power
LS-6800-2C-H1
H3C S6800-2C L3 Ethernet Switch with 2*QSFP Plus Ports and 2*Interface Module
Slots
LS-6800-4C-H1 H3C S6800-4C L3 Ethernet Switch with 4*Interface Module Slots
LS-6800-32Q-H1 H3C S6800-32Q L3 Ethernet Switch with 32 QSFP+ Ports
Power
LSVM1AC650 650W AC Power Supply Module, for 2C/4C/32Q/54HT/54HF
LSVM1DC650 650W DC Power Supply Module, for 2C/4C/32Q/54HT/54HF
PSR250-12A 250W AC Power Supply Module, for 54QF, Power to Port Airflow
PSR250-12A1 250W AC Power Supply Module, for 54QF, Port to Power Airflow
PSR450-12D 450W DC Power Supply Module, for 54QT/54QF
PSR450-12A1 450W AC Power Supply Module, for 54QT/54QF
Fan
LSWM1HFANSCB Fan Module with Port to Power Airflow for 2C/32Q/54HF/54HT
LSWM1HFANSC Fan Module with Power to Port Airflow for 2C/32Q/54HF/54HT
LSWM1BFANSCB Fan Module with Port to Power Airflow for 4C
LSWM1BFANSC Fan Module with Power to Port Airflow for 4C
LSPM1FANSA Fan Module(Power to Port Airflow) for 54QF/54QT
LSPM1FANSB Fan Module(Port to Power Airflow) for 54QF/54QT
Module
LSWM18QC 8-Port QSFP Plus Interface Card
LSWM124XG2Q 24-Port SFP Plus and 2-Port QSFP Plus Interface Card with MACSec
LSWM124XGT2Q 24-Port 10GBASE-T and 2-Port QSFP Plus Interface Card with MACSec
LSWM124XG2QL 24-Port SFP Plus and 2-Port QSFP Plus Interface Card
LSWM124XG2QFC 24 Ports SFP Plus and 2 Ports QSFP Plus Interface Card with FC
LSWM12H2Q H3C S6800 2-Port QSFP28 and 2-Port QSFP Plus Ethernet Optical Interface Module
Transceiver
LSWM1QSTK0 40G QSFP+ Cable 1m
LSWM1QSTK1 40G QSFP+ Cable 3m
LSWM1QSTK2 40G QSFP+ Cable 5m
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-10M 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ 10m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-20M 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ 20m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-7M 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ 7m Active Optical Cable
LSWM1QSTK3 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Cable 1m
LSWM1QSTK4 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Cable 3m
LSWM1QSTK5 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Cable 5m
QSFP-40G-LR4-
WDM1300 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,10km,LR4,LC)
QSFP-40G-BIDI-SR-
MM850 QSFP+ 40GBASE BIDI Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m,SR)